
Genesee Track Schedule 2018

Day Date Location Meet Time Bus Time

Saturday March 17 Lapwai CIL Invite 10am 8:15am

Tuesday March 20 Kamiah 3:30pm 12:30pm

Saturday April 7 Lapwai  Kendrick Invite 10am 8:15am

Tuesday April 10 Orofino 3:30 1:15pm

Friday April 13 Lapwai Invite 4pm 2:25pm

Saturday April 21 Moscow  Troy Invite 9:30am 8am

Saturday April 28 Kamiah WPL Meet 10am 7:15am

Tuesday May 1 Lapwai JV Champions 4pm 2:25pm

Thursday May 3 Lewiston Meet of Champions 12:30pm 11am

Fri-Sat May 11-12 Lapwai Regional meet TBA TBD

Fri-Sat May 18-19 Middleton State Meet TBA TBD

Changes made


